
36
37
5

22,8

37
38
6

23,5

38
39
7

24,2

39
40
8

25,6

40
41
9

26,3

41
42
10
27

ARG
EU
US
CM

36
37
4

23,7

37
38
5

24,3

38
39
6

25

39
40
7

25,7

40
41
7,5

26,4

41
42
8

27,1

42
43
9

27,8

43
44
10

28,5

44
45
11

29,1

45
46
12

29,8

ARG
EU
US
CM

Linea Fitness Phuzion Pure (Damas)

39
40
7,5

26,3

40
41
8

27

41
42
9

27,7

42
43
10

28,3

43
44

10,5
28,9

44
45
11

29,5

ARG
EU
US
CM

Linea Fitness Phuzion Men

Línea Vi Unisex

36
37
4

23,7

37
38
5

24,3

38
39
6

25,1

39
40
7

25,8

40
41
7,5

26,5

41
42
8

27,2

42
43
9

27,9

43
44
10

28,6

44
45
11

29,3

45
46
12
30

ARG
EU
US
CM

Línea Urban (Freeskate) Unisex

powerslide.com.ar
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